
2017 ISCA-AAT Timetable

Professional Certificate in Accounting 

Contact hours : 54 Course Fee :  $850 (with GST) 

Module Lesson Date Day Time Lecturer

1 3 July 2017 Mon 7.00pm to 10.00pm

2 7 July 2017 Fri 7.00pm to 10.00pm

3 10 July 2017 Mon 7.00pm to 10.00pm

4 14 July 2017 Fri 7.00pm to 10.00pm

5 17 July 2017 Mon 7.00pm to 10.00pm

6 21 July 2017 Fri 7.00pm to 10.00pm

7 24 July 2017 Mon 7.00pm to 10.00pm

8 28 July 2017 Fri 7.00pm to 10.00pm

9 31 July 2017 Mon 7.00pm to 10.00pm

10 4 August 2017 Fri 7.00pm to 10.00pm

11 7 August 2017 Mon 7.00pm to 10.00pm

12 11 August 2017 Fri 7.00pm to 10.00pm

13 14 August 2017 Mon 7.00pm to 10.00pm

14 18 August 2017 Fri 7.00pm to 10.00pm

15 21 August 2017 Mon 7.00pm to 10.00pm

16 25 August 2017 Fri 7.00pm to 10.00pm

17 28 August 2017 Mon 7.00pm to 10.00pm

18 31 August 2017 Thurs 7.00pm to 10.00pm

Exam 8 Sep 2017 Fri 9.30am to 12.00pm SAA-GE Comp Lab

Next Module offers : Management Accounting: Budgeting  

  Course fees are inclusive of textbook and additional notes.  There will be no textbook rebate given should 

    students decide not to collect the textbook or lecture notes. 

Classes will be held at 111 Somerset Road #06-01 TripleOne S238164 Tel: 6733 5730

Note:  SAA-GE reserves the right to vary or change any dates should the circumstances requires.

 ……… Updated on 4 May 2017 
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Mr. Alan NG

Unit Assessment: 
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